

Village of Peoria Heights Board of Trustees Agenda Tuesday, May 21, 2024 5:30pm

- Call to Order
- Pledge to the Flag
- Roll Call
- Approval of the Minutes from the Board of Trustees Meeting and Public Hearing on April 13 and May 7, 2024
- Comments from the Audience- Agenda Items Only
- Old Business:
- New Business:
 - Approval of Consent Agenda (Trustee DeVore)
 - Resolution 2024-07: a Resolution Approving Bid from R.A. Cullinan & Son for MFT Sealcoating Bid (Trustee Reichert)
 - Resolution 2024-08: a Resolution Approving Emergency Interconnection Agreement with Illinois-American Water Company (Truste Reichert)
 - Ordinance 2024-1730: an Ordinance Creating Additional Class A-1 Liquor Licenses within the Corporate Limits of the Village of Peoria Heights (Trustee DeVore)
- Miscellaneous Business
- General Comments from the Audience
- Payment of Bills- Vote Required
- Treasurer's Report
- Adjourn

Consent Agenda

- Approval of Use of Tower Park on Saturday, August 17th, 2024, for Peoria Heights Congregational Church Concert
- Reappointment of Mr. Greg Fletcher to Police Pension Board (2024-2026)
- Reappointment of Mr. Floyd Wombacher to Zoning/Planning Commission (2024-2029)
- Reappointment of Mr. Mickey O'Neil to Zoning/Planning Commission (2024-2029)

Agenda Posted May 17, 2024

Village of Peoria Heights Strategic Goals:

Support Neighborhoods & Vibrant Community
Thriving Business Community & Economy

